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Q% QUAD

OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

WeatherX

Color

Alamo

Black
Brilliant

Brite Red
Burgundy
Burnished Slate
Charcoal
Forest
Gallery

Gray

Hunter

Ivory

Light Stone
newport Blue
Ocean Blue
Rustic Red
Tan

Taupe

OSI #
540
003
004
000
966
563
501
766
855
516
715
441
472
205
823
901
948
328

QUAD
MAX
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X
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